Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 26-June-2009
Features
PCM-9375 3.5" SBC w/ AMD LX800, VGA, LVDS, LCD
AMD low power LX800 500 MHz processor
Supports DDR memory
24-bit TFT LCD interface
18-bit LVDS LCD display (optional)

2070000732 Win XPe SP2 for PCM-9375 V2.10, English version (430 MB) (Optional)
2066002300 SUSI Library V1.0
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU CRT LVDS TTL LAN IDE/SATA USB2.0 RS-232 RS-232/422/485 LPT GPIO CF PC/104
Operating
Temp.
PCM-9375F-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 - 1 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375E-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 1 - 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375SF-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 - 1 2 FE 1 SATA 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9375SE-J0A1E AMD LX800 1 1 - 2 FE 1 SATA 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 0 ~ 60° C
AMD LX800 1 - 1 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 -20 ~ 80° C
AMD LX800 1 1 - 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 -20 ~ 80° C
AMD LX800 1 - 1 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 -40 ~ 85° C
AMD LX800 1 1 - 2 FE 1 IDE 4 3 1 1 8-bit 1 1 -40 ~ 85° C